6WPS Pressure Switch6WPS
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS138
S
w
itc
h
e
s

e
s
Series Number (how to order)
Adjustable
Pressure
Range
Maximum Deadband Maximum
Working
PressureType 1 Type 2
Pressure (psi)
0-15 psi 0.2 0.3 50
0-30 psi 0.2 0.5 100
0-60 psi 0.5 1.0 200
0-100 psi 1.0 2.0 300
0-150 psi 1.0 2.5 300
0-200 psi 2.0 3.5 500
0-300 psi 3.0 5.0 500
Vacuum
30"HG /VAC 3" 0.6" 50
30PR-30 VAC 5" 1.0 50
High Over-Pressure
0-15 psi 0.3 0.6 1,000
0-30 psi 0.4 0.8 1,000
0-60 psi 0.5 1.0 1,000
0-100 psi 0.8 1.5 1,000
Deadband Notes
The deadbands listed in the tables are the maximum switch
differentials when the standard electric switch is used.
Deadband is affected by the type of switch used. Each type of
switch's effect on deadband is as follows:
Type 1 Low Deadband - Use 1/2 Type 2 table values
Type 2 Std. Deadband - Use table values
Type 3 High DC Rated - Multiply Type 2 table values by two
Type 4 Hermetically Sealed Switch - Multiply Type 2 table
values by six
Type 6 Gold Contact - Use Type 2 table values
Canadian Standards Association Certified:
Industrial Control Equipment Type 4 & 12. Switches
Pressure Type for Hazardous Locations, Class I, Group
C & D; Class II, Group E, F & G.